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HOME PLATE

PITCHER’S PLATE

CATCHER’S BOX
AND BATTERS’ BOXES

ON DECK CIRCLE

COACH’S BOX

Recommended Distance From
Foul Line to Nearest Obstruction
or Dugout/Bench Should Be
Minimum of 25’ and Maximum of 30’
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RECOMMENDED
60-FOOT SKINNED INFIELD

(1-2-2)

RECOMMENDED OUTFIELD FENCE DISTANCES:

OUTFIELD FENCE – ARC OF EQUAL DISTANCE – ALL FIELDS

Female or male fast pitch
Female slow pitch
Male slow pitch

185’-235’
250’-275’
275’-300’

91’ 11” (S.P.) – 65’ BASES
WITH 11’ 

BALL

16’
DIA.
(F.P.)
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3’ 5’

60’

90’

8’

15’
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84’ 10¼” (F.P.)

On Deck Circle
SAFE LOCATION

To the Side and Away From 
Home Plate or 30’, Of Space Allows

Figure 1-1
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Figure 1-2

Figure 1-3

BASE AND PITCHING MEASUREMENT – 65’ BASES
• SLOW PITCH • 

11” BALL

91’ 11”

16’
DIA.

65’

65’

90’

65
’

91’ 11”

65’

MEASURED OUTSIDE EDGE TO APEX

PITCHING DISTANCE
(Measured from the front edge

of pitcher’s plate to apex
of home plate.)

Female 50’ (11” BALL)
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